Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Billington - (1135805) - Crewe Flyers SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.25
1:23.79
3:08.54

49.94
1:48.40
4:27.01

47.56

47.26
3:38.13

1:43.59

to LC

37.80
1:24.80
3:10.40

50.60
1:49.60
4:29.00

48.00

47.70
3:39.90

1:43.60

SC WA
Pts

158
153
146
124
132
91

95

102
126

107

Date

16/12/17
07/10117
01/07/17
01/07/17
01/04/17
19/04/15
01/07/17
16/12/17
04/03/17
03/04/16

Meet

Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet
2017 Association Championships

Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017
Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017
COSACSS Y2K 2017

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017
Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Venue

Winsford
Macclesfield
Winsford
Winsford
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Winsford
Winsford
Macclesfield

Stoke

License

NW172603
NW172021

NW171060
NW171060
WM170584
NW150328
NW171060
NW172603
NW170468
WM160470
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