Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Billington - (1135805) - Crewe Flyers SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.25	37.80	158	16/12/17	Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet	Winsford	NW172603	3
100 Freestyle	1:23.79	1:24.80	153	07/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	NW172021	3
200 Freestyle	3:08.54	3:10.40	146	01/07/17	Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017	Winsford	NW171060	4
50 Breaststroke	49.94	50.60	124	01/07/17	Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017	Winsford	NW171060	4
100 Breaststroke	1:48.40	1:49.60	132	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	WM170584	3
200 Breaststroke	4:27.01	4:29.00	91	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
50 Butterfly	47.56	48.00	95	01/07/17	Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017	Winsford	NW171060	4
50 Backstroke	47.26	47.70	102	16/12/17	Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet	Winsford	NW172603	3
200 Individual Medley	3:38.13	3:39.90	126	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW170468	3
100 Individual Medley	1:43.59	1:43.60	107	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	WM160470	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS